1 Scope
This specification applies to the HDCI series of multilayer chip ceramic inductors.
2 Product Identification
HDCI    0603     T    12N     J    T  - LF
  ①      ②     ③    ④     ⑤   ⑥    ⑦
① Product Symbol
② Dimensions
③ Material Code

Typ
Q
2000
MHz
Typ
Q
2400
MHz
Typ
SRF(min)
MHz
Rdc(MAX)
(Ω)
Ir(mA)
(max)
 HDCI0603 T0N6□T-LF 0.6 13 500 >24 >32 >54 >57 >65 10000 0.06 600
 HDCI0603T0N9□T-LF 0.9 13 500 24 32 54 57 65 10000 0.07 550
 HDCI0603T1N0□T-LF 1.0 13 500 24 32 54 57 65 10000 0.08 520
 HDCI0603 T1N2□T-LF 1.2 13 500 19 25 43 44 52 10000 0.12 420
 HDCI0603 T1N5□T-LF 1.5 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.13 420
 HDCI0603T 1N8□T-LF 1.8 13 500 19 24 39 41 46 10000 0.15 380
 HDCI0603T2N0□T-LF 2.0 13 500 17 24 38 39 44 10000 0.23 300
 HDCI0603T2N2□T-LF 2.2 13 500 17 24 38 40 43 10000 0.25 290
 HDCI0603T2 N4□T-LF 2.4 13 500 17 23 36 38 42 10000 0.22 310
 HDCI0603T2 N7□T-LF 2.7 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 9200 0.22 310
 HDCI0603T3 N0□T-LF 3.0 13 500 17 22 34 35 39 8600 0.26 280
 HDCI0603T3 N3□T-LF 3.3 13 500 18 23 34 36 40 8100 0.30 270
 HDCI0603T3 N6□T-LF 3.6 13 500 16 23 33 35 39 7700 0.38 240
 HDCI060 3T3N9□T-LF 3.9 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 7400 0.42 230
 HDCI0603T4N3□T-LF 4.3 13 500 16 21 32 34 37 6800 0.44 220
 HDCI0603T4N7□T-LF 4.7 13 500 16 22 33 35 38 6200 0.45 220
 HDCI0603T5N1□T-LF 5.1 13 500 17 22 34 36 38 5900 0.46 210
 HDCI0603T5N6□T-LF 5.6 13 500 16 21 33 34 37 5500 0.46 210
 HDCI0603T6N2□T-LF 6.2 13 500 18 23 34 35 37 5100 0.48 210
 HDCI0603T6N8□T-LF 6.8 13 500 17 22 32 33 35 4900 0.50 200
 HDCI06 03T7N5□T-LF 7.5 13 500 16 21 31 33 34 4700 0.50 200
 HDCI06 03T8N2□T-LF 8.2 13 500 16 21 31 32 34 4300 0.56 190
 HDCI0603T9N1□T-LF 9.1 13 500 16 20 30 31 32 4100 0.72 170
 HDCI0603T 10N□T-LF 10 13 500 16 20 28 29 31 3800 0.80 160
 HDCI0603T12N□T-LF 12 13 500 16 20 27 28 28 3400 0.80 160
 HDCI0603T15N□T-LF 15 13 500 15 19 24 24 23 2600 0.85 160
 HDCI0603T18N□T-LF 18 13 500 15 19 23 24 22 2300 1.00 140
 HDCI0603T22N□T-LF 22 13 500 15 19 22 23 20 1900 1.30 130
 HDCI0603T27N□T-LF 27 12 500 14 17 15 12 5 1800 1.60 100
 HDCI0603T33N□T-LF 33 12 300 15 17 12 8 - 1700 2.20 100
 HDCI0603T39N□T-LF 39 9 300 14 15 3 - - 1500 2.50 80
 HDCI0603T47N□T-LF 47 9 300 14 14 1 - - 1300 2.70 80
 HDCI0603T56N□T-LF 56 9 300 13 13 - - - 1200 3.20 60
 HDCI0603T68N□T-LF 68 9 300 13 13 - - - 1200 3.20 60
 HDCI0603T82N□T-LF 82 8 300 10 - - - - 1000 4.50 50
 HDCI0603 TR10□T-LF 100 8 300 9 - - - - 900 5.80 40
Email: sales@hongdacap.com.hk     Web: www.hongdacap.com.hk
Skype: Hongdacapacitors                         Tel: +86 (0)769  82207248
HD Part No